
Ref. No. : 

SI. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

The undersigned is pleased to declare the result of Ph.D. Entrance Test 2025 held on 
21 June, 2025. The qualificd candidates will have to present themselves before the 
Departmental Research Advisory Committee (DRAC) of the University. The dates for the 
respective interviews will be intimated soon. We wish successful enrollment for the 
candidates as research scholars in the Rescarch & Development Cell, Netaji Subhas 
University. 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY 

ROLL NO. 

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018 
Approved by UGC under Section 2(), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC 

PHD/1/2025 

PHD/2/2025 

PHD/3/2025 

PHD/4/2025 

PHD/5/2025 

PHD/6/2025 

PHD/7/2025 

PHD/8/2025 

PHD/9/2025 

PHD/10/2025 

PHD/11/2025 

PHD/12/2025 

JAMSHEDPUR 

PHD/13/2025 

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan) 

Office of Research & Development Cell 

NOTIFICATION 

RESULT OF Ph.D ENTERANCE EXAM 2025 

NAME 

ALOK KUMAR 

NSU 

AMARLATA KUMARI 

ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN 

ANKIT SINGH 

ANURADHA MISHRA 

ARTI SINGH 

ASHISH PRAKASH 

ASHUTOSH HEMBRAM 

ANITA TUDU 

ARUN SARKAR 

BHUPATI SOREN 

BASANTI MAHATO 

BIBHUTI MISHRA 

DEPARTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 

LAW 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

LIFE SCIENCE 

LAW 

MANAGEMENT 

HISTORY 

Date 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

MANAGEMENT 

HINDI 

HINDI 

LAW 

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum, Janshedpur- 831012 
NSU (CITY OFFICE): 4th Floor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur- 831001 

Visit: www.nsuniv.ac.in Mail us on: info@nsuniv,ac.in 

STATUS 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

Page No.- 1 

Tol Free No 1800 8899 022 
NSU Omce No: 0983 5203 429 
City Ofice No: 0657 2233 022 



Ref. No. 

SI. 

No. 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY 
JAMSHEDPUR 

ROLL N0. 

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018 

Approved by UGC under Section 2(), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC 

Office of Research & Development Cell 

PHD/14/2025 

PHD/15/2025 

PHD/16/2025 

PHD/17/2025 

PHD/18/2025 

PHD/19/2025 

PHD/20/2025 

PHD/21/2025 

PHD/22/2025 

PHD/23/2025 

PHD/24/2025 

PHD/25/2025 

PHD/26/2025 

PHD/27/2025 

PHD/28/2025 

PHD/29/2025 

PHD/30/2025 

PHD/31/2025 

PHD/32/2025 

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan) 

BIPIN HALDAR 

BINITA 

NAME 

BISWANATH DEOGHORIA 

CHANDAN SARKAR 

CHANDRAKALA SINGH 

CHANDAN SUKLA 

CHANDNI PERWEEN 

CHIRAG PASWAN 

CHAYA RANI 

CHITRANJAN MAHATO 

CHINMOY MANDAL 

DEBASIS BISWAL 

DEEPA JIYA 

NSU 

DEEPAK LOHAR 

DEVANSH MEHTA 

DOLLY DAS 

GANGA GOPE 

GAURAV GARG 

HAFIZUL ISLAM 

DEPARTMENT 

MANAGEMENT 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

LIFE SICENCE 

PHYSICS 

MATHAMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

MANAGEMENT 

HINDI 

HISTORY 

PHYSICS 

ENGLISH 

EDUCATION 

Date: 

ECONOMICS 

EDUCATION 

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur -831012 

NSU (CITY OFFICE): 4th Floor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur -831001 

Visit: www.nsuniv.ac.in | Mail us on: info@nsuniV.ac.in 

STATUS 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NET QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NET QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

Page No,- 2 

Tolt Free No: 1800 8899 022 
NSU Office No: 0983 5203 429 
City Office No: 0657 2233 022 

..... 



Ref. No.: 

SI. 
No. 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY 

ROLL NO. 

PHD/33/2025 

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018 

Approved by UGC under Section 2(), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC 

PHD/34/2025 

PHD/35/2025 

PHD/36/2025 

PHD/37/2025 

PHD/38/2025 

PHD/39/2025 

PHD/40/2025 

PHD/41/2025 

PHD/42/2025 

PHD/43/2025 

PHD/44/2025 

PHD/45/2025 

PHD/46/2025 

PHD/47/2025 

PHD/48/2025 

PHD49/2025 

PHD/50/2025 

JAMSHEDPUR 

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan) 

Office of Research & Development Cell 

NAME 

HARISH MAHALI 

HARSHIT SINHA 

HARESH SRIVASTAVA 

HARENDRA PANDIT 

HEMANT PATRO 

JOYDEB DUTTA 

NSU 

KAJAL TALEJA 

KASHI NATH PRADHAN 

MADHU SUDHAN MAHATO 

MALAY SARKAR 

MD ABU TALEB ALI 

MEGHA HEMBRAM 

MOITREYEE 

MONIKA DUBEY 

MANORATH LAHA 

MRIGANK SHEKHAR 

MANJU KULKARMI 

NAROTTAM SINHA 

MAHAPATRA 

DEPARTMENT 

EDUCATION 

MANAGEMENT 

MANAGEMENT 

HINDI 

PHYSICS 

HISTORY 

ENGLISH 

MANAGEMENT 

MATHS 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

HINDI 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

LAW 

LAW 

COMMERCE 

HISTORY 

Date:... 

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur - 831012 

NSU (CITY OFFICE): 4th Floor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur - 831001 

Visit: www.nsuniv.ac.in | Mail us on: info@nsuniv.ac.in 

STATUS 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

SET QUALIFIED 

NET QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NET QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NET QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

Page No,-3 

Toll Free No: 1800 8899 022 
NSU Office No: 0983 5203 429 
City Office No: 0657 2233 022 



SI 

No. 

S1 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

NETAJI SUBHASUNIVERSITY 

ROLL NO. 

PHD/ 51/2025 

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018 
Approved by UGC under Section 2 (0, AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC 

PHD/52/2025 

PHD/53/2025 

PHD/54/2025 

PHD/55/2025 

PHD/56/2025 

PHD/57/2025 

PHD/58/2025 

PHD/59/2025 

PHD/60/2025 

PHD/61/2025 

PHD/62/2025 

PHD/63/2025 

PHD/64/2025 

PHD/65/2025 

PHD/66/2025 

PHD/67/2025 

JAMSHEDPUR 

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan) 

Office of Research & Development Cell 

NAME 

NASRIN SULTANA 

NAHIDA PERWEEN 

NEHA PRIYA 

NIDHI KUMARI 

NAMRATA CHAKRABORTY 

NSU 

NITESH KUMAR PRADHAN 

NITU BESRA 

NITU TUDU 

PRADEEP KUMAR SAW 

PRATAP GHOSH 

PRATYEKSHA RATNAPRIYA 

PRIYA KUMARI 

PUMMY SINGH 

PURNIMA MAHATO 

PRIYANKA BEHERA 

RAM LAL PAL 

SAKSHI MISHRA 

DEPARTMENT 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

HISTORY 

LIFE SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH 

ECONOMICS 

MATHS 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

LIFE SCIENCE 

MATHS 

COMMERCE 

HISTORY 

Date : 

COMMERCE 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur-831012 

NSU (CITY OFFICE): 4th Floor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur -831001 

Visit: www.nsuniv.ac.in Mail us on: info@nsuniv. ac.in 

STATUS 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NET QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

Page No,- 4 

Toll Free No: 1800 8899 022 

NSU ffice No: 0983 6203 429 

City Oice No: 0657 2233 022 



Ref. No.: 

SI. 

No. 

68 

69 

70 

7 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY 
JAMSHEDPUR 

ROLL NO. 

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018 

Approved by UGC under Section 2(f), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC 

Office of Research & Development Cell 

PHD/68/2025 

PHD/69/2025 

PHD/70/2025 

PHD/71/2025 

PHD/72/2025 

PHD/73/2025 

PHD/74/2025 

PHD/75/2025 

PHD/76/2025 

PHD/77/2025 

PHD/78/2025 

PHD/79/2025 

PHD/80/2025 

PHD/81/2025 

PHD/82/2025 

PHD/83/2025 

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan) 

NAME 

SHABNAM PERWEEN 

SHILPI CHAKRABORTY 

SONAM RAJ 

SOUVIK AICH 

SUBODH GOUD 

SUNITA NAIDU 

SUTARPAN MANNA 

NSU 

SUVENDU CHAKRABORTY 

TARAK NATH MISHRA 

TUHINA HALDAR 

TAHREEM SHABBIR 

UMAKANTA MUKHERJEE 

URMILA MAHANTI 

UDAY SHANKAR 

UTSAV PRADHAN 

UMESH GOUR 

DEPARTMENT 

LIFE SCIENCE 

LAW 

ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH 

MANAGEMENT 

MANAGEMENT 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICS 

PHYSICS 

LIFE SINCE 

COMMERCE 

ENGLISH 

Date : 

COMMERCE 

MATHAMATICS 

MANAGEMENT 

ENGLISH 

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum. Jamshedpur - 831012 

NSU (CITY OFFICE): 4th Floor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur-831001 

Visit: www.nsuniv.ac.in | Mall us on: info@nsuniv.aG.in 

STATUS 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

SET QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

Page No.- 5 

Toll Free No: 1800 8899 022 

NSU office No: 0983 5203 429 

City Ofice No: 0657 2233 022 



Ref. No. :.... 

SL 

NSU 

No. 

84 

NsoRoc3o6,205 

85 

NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY 

ROLL NO. 

PHD/84/2025 

CONTROLLER OF 
EXAMINATION 

PHD/85/2025 

EXAM 

CELL 

Approved by UGC under Section 2 (f), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC& JNRC 

NSU 

JAMSHEDPUR 
(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan) 

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018 

Office of Research & Development Cell 

NAME 

YASMEEN PERWEEN 

YUKTA MEHTA 

DEAN RE`EARCH 

Dean 
Research Cell 

DEPARTMENT 

LIFE SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

Netaji Subhas University 

Date : 

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Ssinghbhum, Jamshedpur -831012 
OFFICE): 4th Floor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur- 831001 

Visit: www.nsuniv.ac.in | Mail us on: info@nsuniv.ac.in 

STATUS 

QUALIFIED 

NOT QUALIFIED 

REÇISTRAR 
Kegistrar 

Netaji Subhas University 

'amshedpur, Jharkhand 

Page No,- 6 

Toll Free No: 1800 8899 022 
NSU rfice Na: 0983 5203 429 
City Orice No: 0657 2233 022 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

