

### NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY JAMSHEDPUR

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan)

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018
Approved by UGC under Section 2(f), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC

Office of Research & Development Cell

Ref. No.: NSU/RDC/ 306/2025

Date: 1/7/2025

#### **NOTIFICATION**

The undersigned is pleased to declare the result of Ph.D. Entrance Test 2025 held on 21<sup>st</sup> June, 2025. The qualified candidates will have to present themselves before the Departmental Research Advisory Committee (DRAC) of the University. The dates for the respective interviews will be intimated soon. We wish successful enrollment for the candidates as research scholars in the Research & Development Cell, Netaji Subhas University.

#### **RESULT OF Ph.D ENTERANCE EXAM 2025**

SI. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME	DEPARTMENT	STATUS
1	PHD/1/2025	ALOK KUMAR	MANAGEMENT	NOT QUALIFIED
2	PHD/2/2025	- AMARLATA KUMARI	LAW	QUALIFIED
3	PHD/3/2025	ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN	EDUCATION	QUALIFIED
4	PHD/4/2025	ANKIT SINGH	EDUCATION	NOT QUALIFIED
5	PHD/5/2025	ANURADHA MISHRA	LIFE SCIENCE	NOT QUALIFIED
6	PHD/6/2025	ARTI SINGH	LAW	NOT QUALIFIED
7	PHD/7/2025	ASHISH PRAKASH	MANAGEMENT	NOT QUALIFIED
8	PHD/8/2025	ASHUTOSH HEMBRAM	HISTORY	NOT QUALIFIED
9	PHD/9/2025	ANITA TUDU	POLITICAL SCIENCE	NOT QUALIFIED
10	PHD/10/2025	ARUN SARKAR	MANAGEMENT	QUALIFIED
11	PHD/11/2025	BHUPATI SOREN	HINDI	NOT QUALIFIED
12	PHD/12/2025	BASANTI MAHATO	HINDI	NOT QUALIFIED
13	PHD/13/2025	BIBHUTI MISHRA	LAW	NOT QUALIFIED



### **JAMSHEDPUR**

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan)

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018 Approved by UGC under Section 2(f), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC

### Office of Research & Development Cell

Ref. No.: NSU/RDC/306/2025

Date: 1/7/2025

Sl.	ROLL NO.	NAME	DEPARTMENT	STATUS
No.	PHD/14/2025	BIPIN HALDAR	MANAGEMENT	NOT QUALIFIED
	PHD/15/2025	BINITA	POLITICAL SCIENCE	NOT QUALIFIED
15	PHD/16/2025	BISWANATH DEOGHORIA	POLITICAL SCIENCE	QUALIFIED
17	PHD/17/2025	CHANDAN SARKAR	POLITICAL SCIENCE	QUALIFIED
18	PHD/18/2025	CHANDRAKALA SINGH	ENGLISH	NOT QUALIFIED
19	PHD/19/2025	CHANDAN SUKLA	ENGLISH	NOT QUALIFIED
20	PHD/20/2025	CHANDNI PERWEEN	LIFE SICENCE	NOT QUALIFIED
21	PHD/21/2025	CHIRAG PASWAN	PHYSICS	NOT QUALIFIED
22	PHD/22/2025	CHAYA RANI	MATHAMATICS	NOT QUALIFIED
23	PHD/23/2025	CHITRANJAN MAHATO	MATHEMATICS	NOT QUALIFIED
24	PHD/24/2025	CHINMOY MANDAL	POLITICAL SCIENCE	NET QUALIFIED
25	PHD/25/2025	DEBASIS BISWAL	MANAGEMENT	QUALIFIED
26	PHD/26/2025	DEEPA JIYA	HINDI	NET QUALIFIED
27	PHD/27/2025	DEEPAK LOHAR	HISTORY	NOT QUALIFIED
28	PHD/28/2025	DEVANSH MEHTA	PHYSICS	NOT QUALIFIED
29	PHD/29/2025	DOLLY DAS	ENGLISH	QUALIFIED
30	PHD/30/2025	GANGA GOPE	EDUCATION	QUALIFIED
31	PHD/31/2025	GAURAV GARG	ECONOMICS	NOT QUALIFIED
32	PHD/32/2025	HAFIZUL ISLAM	EDUCATION	QUALIFIED



### **JAMSHEDPUR**

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan)

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018 Approved by UGC under Section 2(f), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC

### Office of Research & Development Cell

Ref. No.: NSU/RDE/306/2025

Date: 1/7/2025

Sl.	ROLL NO.	NAME	DEPARTMENT	STATUS
33	PHD/33/2025	HARISH MAHALI	EDUCATION	NOT QUALIFIED
34	PHD/34/2025	HARSHIT SINHA	MANAGEMENT	NOT QUALIFIED
35	PHD/35/2025	HARESH SRIVASTAVA	MANAGEMENT	NOT QUALIFIED
36	PHD/36/2025	HARENDRA PANDIT	HINDI	NOT QUALIFIED
37	PHD/37/2025	HEMANT PATRO	PHYSICS	QUALIFIED
38	PHD/38/2025	JOYDEB DUTTA	HISTORY	SET QUALIFIED
39	PHD/39/2025	KAJAL TALEJA	ENGLISH	NET QUALIFIED
40	PHD/40/2025	KASHI NATH PRADHAN	MANAGEMENT	QUALIFIED
41	PHD/41/2025	MADHU SUDHAN MAHATO	MATHS	QUALIFIED
42	PHD/42/2025	MALAY SARKAR	ENGLISH	QUALIFIED
43	PHD/43/2025	MD ABU TALEB ALI	HISTORY	NET QUALIFIED
44	PHD/44/2025	MEGHA HEMBRAM	HINDI	NOT QUALIFIED
45	PHD/45/2025	MOITREYEE	EDUCATION	NET QUALIFIED
46	PHD/46/2025	MONIKA DUBEY	. EDUCATION	QUALIFIED
47	PHD/47/2025	MANORATH LAHA	LAW	NOT QUALIFIED
48	PHD/48/2025	MRIGANK SHEKHAR	LAW	QUALIFIED
49	PHD/49/2025	MANJU KULKARMI	COMMERCE	NOT QUALIFIED
50	PHD/50/2025	NAROTTAM SINHA MAHAPATRA	HISTORY	QUALIFIED



### **JAMSHEDPUR**

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan)

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018
Approved by UGC under Section 2(f), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC

### Office of Research & Development Cell

Ref. No.: NSU/RDC/306/2025

Date: 1 7/2025

Sl. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME	DEPARTMENT	STATUS
51	PHD/51/2025	NASRIN SULTANA	EDUCATION	QUALIFIED
52	PHD/52/2025	NAHIDA PERWEEN	EDUCATION	NOT QUALIFIED
53	PHD/53/2025	NEHA PRIYA	HISTORY	NOT QUALIFIED
54	PHD/54/2025	NIDHI KUMARI	LIFE SCIENCE	QUALIFIED
55	PHD/55/2025	NAMRATA CHAKRABORTY	ECONOMICS	NOT QUALIFIED
56	PHD/56/2025	NITESH KUMAR PRADHAN	ECONOMICS	QUALIFIED
57	PHD/57/2025	NITU BESRA	ENGLISH	QUALIFIED
58	PHD/58/2025	NITU TUDU	ECONOMICS	NOT QUALIFIED
59	PHD/59/2025	PRADEEP KUMAR SAW	MATHS	QUALIFIED
60	PHD/60/2025	PRATAP GHOSH	POLITICAL SCIENCE	NET QUALIFIED
61	PHD/61/2025	PRATYEKSHA RATNAPRIYA	LIFE SCIENCE	QUALIFIED
62	PHD/62/2025	PRIYA KUM <b>ARI</b>	MATHS	QUALIFIED
63	PHD/63/2025	PUMMY SINGH	COMMERCE	NOT QUALIFIED
64	PHD/64/2025	PURNIMA MAHATO	HISTORY	NOT QUALIFIED
65	PHD/65/2025	PRIYANKA BEHERA	COMMERCE	QUALIFIED
	PHD/66/2025	RAM LAL PAL	POLITICAL SCIENCE	QUALIFIED
66	PHD/67/2025	SAKSHI MISHRA	POLITICAL SCIENCE	QUALIFIED



### **JAMSHEDPUR**

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan)

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018
Approved by UGC under Section 2(f), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC

### Office of Research & Development Cell

Ref. No.: NSU RDC 306 2025

Date: 1/7/2015

Sl. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME	DEPARTMENT	STATUS
68	PHD/68/2025	SHABNAM PERWEEN	LIFE SCIENCE	NOT QUALIFIED
69	PHD/69/2025	SHILPI CHAKRABORTY	LAW	NOT QUALIFIED
70	PHD/70/2025	SONAM RAJ	ECONOMICS	QUALIFIED
71	PHD/71/2025	SOUVIK AICH	ENGLISH	SET QUALIFIED
72	PHD/72/2025	SUBODH GOUD	MANAGEMENT	QUALIFIED
73	PHD/73/2025	SUNITA NAIDU	MANAGEMENT	QUALIFIED
74	PHD/74/2025	SUTARPAN MANNA	ENGLISH	QUALIFIED
75	PHD/75/2025	SUVENDU CHAKRABORTY	PHYSICS	QUALIFIED
76	PHD/76/2025	TARAK NATH MISHRA	PHYSICS	NOT QUALIFIED
77	PHD/77/2025	TUHINA HALDAR	LIFE SINCE	NOT QUALIFIED
78	PHD/78/2025	TAHREEM SHABBIR	COMMERCE	QUALIFIED
79	PHD/79/2025	UMAKANTA MUKHERJEE	ENGLISH	QUALIFIED
80	PHD/80/2025	URMILA MAHANTI	COMMERCE	NOT QUALIFIED
81	PHD/81/2025	UDAY SHANKAR	MATHAMATICS	NOT QUALIFIED
82	PHD/82/2025	UTSAV PRADHAN	MANAGEMENT	NOT QUALIFIED
83	PHD/83/2025	UMESH GOUR	ENGLISH	NOT QUALIFIED



### **JAMSHEDPUR**

(A Unit of Sitwanto Devi Mahila Kalyan Sansthan)

Estd. Under Jharkhand State Private University Act, 2018
Approved by UGC under Section 2(f), AICTE, PCI, BCI, NCTE, INC & JNRC

Office of Research & Development Cell

Ref. No.: NSU RDC 306/2015

Date: 1/7/2025

Sl. No.	ROLL NO.	NAME	DEPARTMENT	STATUS
84	PHD/84/2025	YASMEEN PERWEEN	LIFE SCIENCE	QUALIFIED
85	PHD/85/2025	YUKTA MEHTA	ENGLISH	NOT QUALIFIED

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

EXAM \*
CELL

DEAN RESEARCH
Dean
Research Cell
Netaji Subhas University

REGISTRAR Registrar Netaji Subhas University !amshedpur, Jharkhand